
Westminster Livestock
Auction

IhpwMirw, Md.
March 3d, 1996

Report sappMad tj auction

200-300 LBS. 23.00-30.00.
GOATS: LARGE 70.00-110.00;

MEDIUM 40.006S.00;SMALL FLESHY
30.00-39.00; THIN 3000 DOWN.

PIGS AND SHOATS: NONE.
DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: 3 SMALL

SPRINGERS 7103)0
BOARS: 330L85.TO 23.00; 2SO LBS.

TO 29.0ft

234260 lbs. 4t.73-49.73, US 1-3234260
lb*. 47J0-49.23, US 2-3 210/200 lbs.
4630-4S.OO.

SOWS: US 1-3 323/400 Ibi.
3330-31.30, 484380 lbs. 3230-3330.

FEEDER PIGS 4t...L0( US 1-3 23 lbs.
32.00. per head.

SHEEP I2O...SLAUCHTER LAMBS:
Choice 64123 lbs. 6730-110.00.

NEW CROP LAMBS: Choice 3463
tbs. 123.00110.00 mostly 133.00-160.00,
few 105.09.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: few
24.0066.00.

SLAUGHTER OGWS; 13S HEAD,
TREND STEADY TO 1.00 LOWER.
UTILITY 32.00-35.75; HK3HDRESSING
36.00- CANNBRS 21.00-32.00;
SHELLY 21,00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG*l 1300-2500 LBS.
41.00- YO#2 ALL WEIGHTS
37.00-

FED STEERS: HIGH CHOICE TO
PRIME, SCARCE; FEW TO 63.75;
CHOICE St.oo-61.00; LOW CHOICE
52.00- LOW CHOICE HOLSTEINS
1100-1300 LBS. 46.50-48.00

FED HEIFERS; CHOICE 1100-1200
LBS. St.oo-60.00; 1000-1100 LBS.
53.00- SELECT 50.00-54.0 a

Middleburg
Livestock

MIDDLEBURG, PA
MARCH 26, 1996

CATTLE 385... PDA ...Compand with
last week's sale...steers steady toSO lower,
cows mostly .2S to 1.50 lower.

STEERS; few High Choice and Prime
1300/1485 Iba. 61.00-63.00, Choice
105Q/1465 Iba. 57.00-62.00, Select

53.00-57.00.

GOATS 35...Urge 30.001730, Urge
Kid 547.006730, Small Kids 10.0047.00.

per head.

Mercer
Livestock
MERCER, PA

MARCH 26, 1996VEAL CALVES: 146 HEAD. CHOICE
300400 LBS. TO 65.00; 1 17S LB. AT
68.00; GOOD 130-150LBS. 5000-57.00;
CULLS SS-110 LBS. 29.00-35.00; 50-80
LBS. 25.00-30.0 a

FARM CALVES; HOLSTEIN BULLS
*1 90-120 LBS. 62.00-76.00; #2 >O-95
LBS. 40.00-55.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
FEW 95 LBS. TO 112.00;#2 80-90 LBS.
TO 12.00; BEEF X BULLS TO 42.0ft

BUTCHER HOGS: 60 HEAD, 1.00
HIGHER. US«l*2 230-260 LBS.
49.00-49.50; 220-260 LBS. «I*3
47.004125; 1 LOT 277LBS. AT 47.00;
FEW 300-325 LBS. TO 35.50.

HOLSTEINS; Choice 1150/1450 lbs.
52.00-55.50,Select 47.00-51.25,few Stan-
dard 37,254240. CATTLE 231... PDA ..Compared with

lastweek's sale...steeis mostly 1.00higher,
cows .23 to 1.23 lower.HEIFERS; Choice 1020/1220 Iba.

55.50-59.50,few Select 45.00-53.25, few
Select Holstdns 45.00-49.00. STEERS: few High Choice and Prime

1023/1330 lbs. 62.00-6430, Choice
923/1300 lbs. 39.00-64.00, Select
33.0031.00, few Standard 42.0033.00.

HOLSTEINS: Choice 1275/ISS6 tbs.
32.003000. few Select 30.003330.

HEIFERS: few Choice 11041173 lbs.
St.7S-39.73, Select 32303730, few Stan-
dard 443032.73.

COWS; Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 34.00-37.00, couple 38.25, Culler and
Boning Utility 3240-35.75, Camer and
Low Cutter 27.75-31.75, few down to
25.00. Shells down to 20.00.

BULLS; Yield Grade No. I 1135/1815
lbs. 37.7545.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS &

BULLS: few Medium Frame No. 1
425/600 lbs. 39.00-54.00; STEERS: few
Urge Frame No. I 700/1100 Iba.
334041.50;

HEIFERS: few Medium Frame No. 1
330/400 lbs. 38.0045.00

CALVES 204...VEALERS: oneChoice
75.00, Standard and Good 75/105 lbs.
30.00- Utility 55/85 lbs.
22.00-

FARM CALVES: No. I Holstein bulk
90/130 lbs. 6000-84.00, No. 2 85/110 lbs.
37.00- No. 1 Holstein heifers85/105
lbs. 75.00-12740, No. 2 65/90 lbs.
40.00- Beef cross bulk and heifers
65/180 lbs. 34.00-74.00.

COWS; Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 34.00-37J0, Cutter and Boning Utility
2t.73-36.00. Canner and Low Cutler
24.30-29.23. Shells down to IS.OOI

BULLOCKS: one Choice 1160 35.00.
BULLS; few Yield Grade No. 1

1330/1123 lbs. 39.iXM4.23, few No. 2
1030/1673 lbs. 32.00-35,75.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: few
Medium Frame No. I 230/600 lbs.
40.00-41.00;

SOWS: 300475 LBS. 31.0034-25;
500-750 LBS. 31.0035J0.

STOCK CATTLE: 313 HEAD. BET-
TER QUALITY. STEERS MEDIUM
AND LARGE HUME 300-500 LBS.
55.0065.00; 500600 LBS. 55.0061J0;
600800LBS. 50.0057.00;8001000 LBS.
47.005000.

HEIFERS: 300500 LBS. 37.00-48.00,
500700LBS. 31.0046.00,700800LBS.
40.0048.00.

BULLS: 200425 LBS. 53.0065.00, 9
HEAD 68.0072.00; 400-600 LBS.
50.006000, 600700 LBS. 40.0047.00. 4#.LAMBS; 90 HEAD. CHOICE TO
PRIME 100120LBS.92.0098.00;80100
LBS 92.00-110.00; 50-75 LBS.
110.00130.00;3050LBS. 107.00122.00e
15-30 LBS. 85.00112.00.

HOGS 536...(03/25 * 26/96)..8u1k of
supply sold on Mondayand reported by the
auction. Barrow* and gilt* steady to JO
tower.

BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-2

The OtherWhite Meat:

SHEEP: 30.0047.00, PEW TO 57.00;

/chore-time)
.. . . ~, ..

\ / ...nobody knows more about feeding

Authorized®®®. master distributor since 1982
, .

,
- FEDERALSBURQ, MD

Northeast Aari Systems, Inc. store nours Mon-Fn 730t0 4 30 universityave

Flywav Business Park Sat 800 to Noon mm
139 A West Airport Road 24 Hr 7 Day Repair Service STONE HOUNB

UtltZ. PA 17543 SB 0
Ph: (717) 569-2702 1-800-673-2580 ™W& »«.a».-iiam

Lancaster panning, Saturday, Mircn so, iwmi7

HEIFEkS; ,#|w Medium Frame NOI
473/350 fts>39.oo-41.00 -

*

feeder cAips{ a*:
" Medium' Frame 'No.' I 400/v7y toi.

40J0ft.3f.00; > a '

HEIFERS: few No. I
175/575 lbs. few Urge
Frame Na 2 275/750 Iba. 23.50-33.00;
BULLS: few Medium Frame No. I
425/475 lbs. 41.00-51.00.

CALVES 16S...VEALERS: Standard
and Good 70/105 lbs. 20.00-30.00. Utility
50/80 lbs. 5.00-20.00.

FARM CALVES: No. I Holstein bulls
100/130 lbs. 58.00-78.00, 85/95 lbs.

45.00- No. 2 90/1 10 lbs.
30.00- few Na 2 Holstein heifers
85/135 lbs. 55.00-92.00. Few beef cross
bulls and heifers 85/115 lbs. 30.00-82JO.

HOGS 316...Barrows and gilts steady to
JO higher.

BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-2
220/270 lbs. 50.25-52.10, few 52JO. US
1-3 200/270 lbs. 49.00-50.35. US 2-3
200/270 lbs. 48J0-49J0.

SOWS: US 1-3 300/650 lbs.
32.75-37.75.

BOARS: couple 315/405 lbs. 31.00 A
31.25.

.?3_YEALERS: one Good
I3olbs. 1400,few Standard and Good 140
1/tO lbs. 41.0047.00, 70/110 lbs.
23.0033.00, few Utility '43/70 lbs.
10.0022.00.

FARM CALVES: No. I Holstein bulls
83/123 lbs.33.0070.00. No. 2 *4llOlbs.
32.0033.00; few No. 1 Holstein heifers
104110 lbs. t0.00100.00, few No. 2
93/100 lbs. 40.0073.00. Beef crass bulls
and heifers 63/110 lbs. 33.007230.

HOGS 39...8ARR0WS AND GILTS:
US 1-3 210/270 lbs. 473041.50, few
174190 lbs. 33.0043.00.

BOARS: 164360 lbs. 31.0036.00
FEEDER PIGS 16...US 1-3 94130 lbs.

20.0041.00.
SHEEP I (...NEW CROP LAMBS: few

Good and Choice 33/43 lbs.
127.50200.00.
SLAUGHTER SHEEP: few

22.0030.00.
COATS 3...Few Small Kids 36.00 --

per head.

New Wilmington
Livestock

NEW WILMINGTON, PA
MARCH 25, 1996

CATTLE 133... PDA ..Compared with
lastweek's sale..cowssteady to 30higher.

STEERS: few Standard 42.0043.00
HOLSTEINS: couple Select 31.00 *

31.75.

FEEDER PIGS So... Few US 1-3 85/95
lbs. 42.50-45.00, US 2-3 40/75 lbs.
14.00- per head. US 2-3 115/125
lbs. 25.00-46.00. per cwt.

SHEEP 202...SLAUGHTER lAMBS:
Choice 80/105 lbs. 70.00-85.00.

NEW CROP LAMBS: Choice 80/110
lbs. 95.00-107.50, 50/80 lbs.
100.00- 40/50 lbs. 120.00-130.00,

30/40 lbs. 140.00-150.00, few 20/30 lbs.
130.00- Good and Choice 30/80.

lbs. 80.00-95.00.
SLAUGHTER SHEEP; 16.00-62.50

mostly 20.00-28.00.
GOATS 45...Few Urge 30.00-85.00,

few Medium 32.00-48.00, Small
24.00- Urge Kids 34.00-45.00, few
Small Kids 5.00-33.00. per head.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 33.00-37.00,Cullerand Boning Utility
2t.00-34.23, Canner and Low Cutler
23.00-2t.73. Shells down to 22.00.

BULLS: few Yield Grade No. 1
1300/2230 lbs. 33.00-39.00, one No. 2
1075 lbs. 35.25.

THE END OF TEAT INJURY
C 3 K “NO SECRETS”

The “TEAT SAVER”y S pushes the udder& teat away from
/ f . the dew claw.Apply two weeks prior
V to freshening.

This product can be purchased at your local Farm Stores of Feed
Mills or bycontacting your local animal health centers.

—.—

The “TEATSAVER” supplied by
J.B. Supply Ltd.

Chetek Wisconsin 54728
For Information Phone 1-800-535-8271

-

Pennsylvania Agricultural Commodities
Marketing Association, Inc.

FORWARD INGREDIENTS
Corn Soybean Meal
Soybeans Distillers Grains
Wheat '/, ,

- Hominy
Soybean Meal • / / v‘ Cottonseed
Cottonseed if
Hogs , /

Cattle / RISK MANAGEMENT
CASH GRAIN MARKET Hedging Services

Feed Grains U■> ,■
‘ • Market Consultation

Wheat
’

' J Min./Max. Contracts
Oilseeds v V-' Specialized Contracts

L-iu
' A privately held full service commodity merchandising firm.

Call today to see how PACMA can broaden your
marketing efforts whetheryou're BUYING or

SELLING Agricultural Commodities
Rail Facilities are available at Green Castle fir Palmyra, PA

475 East High Street, Palmyra, PA 17078
800‘PACNA Inc. • 717-838-7050

1-800-722-6246
Started by Producers for producers

$Yfcf •’f Y YMtf Y M


